Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

g 1, Gl
TIGULLIO

MATURA RUSTiCA

GRAN PESTO
i

L S A

15093

Tigullio

Pesto ohne Knoblauch
190 G

12 ST

80037019
8000050228289
Italien

¢

Haecky Import AG
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